

Privacy Policy and Publicity Authorization Zonta International Jane M. Klausman Women in Business Scholarship Program

Zonta International and the Zonta Foundation for Women are committed to honoring the privacy and wishes of all of our Jane M. Klausman Women in Business Scholarship recipients at all times. In order to do this, please read the following information carefully and indicate your agreement as appropriate.

 Most data collected by Zonta International and the Zonta Foundation for serve its scholarship recipients. It is our general policy to collect and recipients knowingly provide. Zonta does not sell, trade, or rent your p parties. Except as described in paragraph two, we take reasonable measinformation about you. I have read the above paragraph and agree to the Terms and Condition 	store only personal information that our personally identifying information to third ures not to disclose personally identifying
 From time to time, Zonta International and the Zonta Foundation for Women conducts various marketing activities to promote the Jane M. Klausman Women in Business Scholarship Program. In addition, to ensure Zonta's ability to fund the Scholarships, the Zonta Foundation for Women may from time to time provide information to donors to the Jane M. Klausman Women in Business Scholarship Fund about recipients of their donations. Zonta retains the right to use your name, photograph and biographical information to promote the Jane M. Klausman Women in Business Scholarships in various promotional materials, including the website. I have read the above paragraph and agree to the Terms and Conditions therein. 	
Please print your name	
Signature is required (Insert image of your signature or print, sign and scan this page.)	Date